South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 06, 2024, 07:04:39 pm

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

H*3137 (Rat #0295, Act #0555 of 1982) General Bill, By M.H. Westbrook, J.R. Klapman, Koon and D. Sheppard
A Bill to reapportion Lexington County for purposes of electing members to the Lexington County Council.

07/16/81
07/17/81
08/04/81
08/05/81
08/06/81
08/07/81
08/11/81
08/12/81
08/14/81
08/24/81
09/16/81
09/29/81
09/30/81
10/01/81
01/13/82
01/14/82
01/19/82
01/27/82
01/27/82
01/28/82
01/28/82
01/29/82
02/09/82
02/18/82
02/19/82
02/19/82
02/19/82
03/09/82

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3947
Debate adjourned HJ-3987

Debate adjourned HJ-4091

Debate adjourned HJ-4117

Debate adjourned HJ-4214

Debate adjourned HJ-4235

Debate adjourned HJ-4322

Debate adjourned HJ-4342

Debate adjourned HJ-4612

Debate adjourned HJ-4638

Debate adjourned HJ-4687

Debate adjourned HJ-4782

Debate adjourned HJ-4830

Debate adjourned HJ-4850

Debate adjourned HJ-134

Debate adjourned until January 18, 1982 HJ-191
Debate adjourned until January 27, 1982 HJ-224
Amended HJ-380

Read second time HJ-385

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-472

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-36
Read second time SJ-3

Read third time and enrolled SJ-14

Ratified R 295 HJ-955

Sighed By Governor

Effective date 02/19/82

Act No. 555

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



