South Carolina Legislature

May 06, 2024, 07:04:39 pm

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

H*3137 (Rat #0295, Act #0555 of 1982) General Bill, By M.H. Westbrook, J.R. Klapman, Koon and D. Sheppard A Bill to reapportion Lexington County for purposes of electing members to the Lexington County Council.

07/16/81	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3947
07/17/81	House	Debate adjourned HJ-3987
08/04/81	House	Debate adjourned HJ-4091
08/05/81	House	Debate adjourned HJ-4117
08/06/81	House	Debate adjourned HJ-4214
08/07/81	House	Debate adjourned HJ-4235
08/11/81	House	Debate adjourned HJ-4322
08/12/81	House	Debate adjourned HJ-4342
08/14/81	House	Debate adjourned HJ-4612
08/24/81	House	Debate adjourned HJ-4638
09/16/81	House	Debate adjourned HJ-4687
09/29/81	House	Debate adjourned HJ-4782
09/30/81	House	Debate adjourned HJ-4830
10/01/81	House	Debate adjourned HJ-4850
01/13/82	House	Debate adjourned HJ-134
01/14/82	House	Debate adjourned until January 18, 1982 HJ-191
01/19/82	House	Debate adjourned until January 27, 1982 HJ-224
01/27/82	House	Amended HJ-380
01/27/82	House	Read second time HJ-385
01/28/82	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-472
01/28/82	Senate	Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-36
01/29/82	Senate	Read second time SJ-3
02/09/82	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-14
02/18/82	House	Ratified R 295 HJ-955
02/19/82		Signed By Governor
02/19/82		Effective date 02/19/82
02/19/82		Act No. 555
03/09/82		Copies available